S T A N D A R D  J O I N T  P R O F I L E S
VA.3.20/.. G
replaceable expansion insert
hygiene-friendly and smooth
expansion insert
narrow visible surface
non-PVC
FEATURES

corner piece, T-piece, cross piece
NOTES
For mastic asphalt, please ask for technical advice.
TECHNICAL DATA
Movement horizontal: 4 mm (±2 mm)
Movement vertical: 2 mm (±1 mm)
Visible width: 20 mm
Maximal joint width: 15 mm
Load rating: wheel load 700 kg up
to Ø 150 mm, B = 100
mm
Supply length: 3 mtr
Color of expansion insert: schwarz oder grau
DESIGNS
ARTICLE NO. PROFILE HEIGHT (h) RECESS (BxT)
VA.3.20/20 G 20 mm 160 x 30 mm
VA.3.20/30 G 30 mm 160 x 40 mm
VA.3.20/40 G 40 mm 160 x 50 mm
VA.3.20/50 G 50 mm 160 x 60 mm
VA.3.20/60 G 60 mm 160 x 70 mm
VA.3.20/80 G 80 mm 160 x 90 mm
Special heights on request.
Subject to technical change without notice.
V
A